Keysight Technologies
E8401A, E8403A, E8404A VXI Mainframes,
13-Slot C-Size, 500 & 1000 Watt
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | E8401A, E8403A, E8404A VXI Mainframes, 13-Slot C-Size, 500 & 1000 Watt - Data Sheet
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. E8400 Series of 13-slot, C-size VXI mainframes
provides a wide range of mainframe solutions to meet all your test system needs. They
deliver innovative cooling technology, improved backplane design, high reliability, easy

VXIplug&play HP-UX framework: No
12 | Keysight | E8401A, E8403A, E8404A VXI Mainframes, 13-Slot C-Size, 500 & 1000 Watt - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Description
Mainframes Product No.
13-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe, with 500 W Power Supply and Basic Monitoring E8401A
13-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainfram, with 1000 W Power Supply and Basic Monitoring E8403A
13-Slot, C-Size High-Performance VXI Mainframe, with 1000 W Power Supply and Enhanced Monitoring E8404A
Mainframe Options
Installed Back plane Connector Shields E8400-80918
Standard Rack Mount Adaptor Kit E8400-AXA
Flush Rack Mount Kit E8400-AXB
VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit E8400-AXC
VXIplug&play Adapter Kit for Non-Keysight Racks E8400-AXD
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit E8400-AXF
Accessories
Extra User and Service Manual for E8401A/E8403A E8401-90000
Extra User and Service Manual for E8404A E8402-90001
Cable Tray Kit E8393A
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit E8400-69301
Backplane Connector Shields Kit E8400-80918
Intermodule Chassis Shield Kit E8400-80919
EMC Filler Panelll (1-slot) E8400-60202
VXI Slot Filler PaneI (1-slot) E8400-44305
VXI Slot Filler Panel (3-slot) E8400-44306
Standard Rack Mount Adapter Kit E8394A
Flush Rack Mount Kit E8400-80924
VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit for Keysight Racks E8400-80925
Air Filter Accessory Kit E8395A
Support Rail for Standard Rack Mount Adapter or Flush Rack Mount Kit E3664AC
Support Rail Kit for VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Rack Mount Kit (used w/E8397A) E3663AC
Rack Slide Kit for Standard Adapter Kit or VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit 1494-0411
Replacement 500 W Power Supply for E8401 A (Remanufactured) E8401-69276
Replacement 1000 W Power Supply for E8403A/ E8404A (Remanufactured) E8403-69277
13 | Keysight | E8401A, E8403A, E8404A VXI Mainframes, 13-Slot C-Size, 500 & 1000 Watt - Data Sheet
Attaching the Rack Mount Adapter to the Mainframe
Installing the Cable Tray